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Description

High back executive swivel armchair ribbed

High back executive swivel armchair soft pad

Low back conference swivel armchair ribbed

Low back conference swivel armchair soft pad

Available in Black leather only
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ML34312

ML34316

ML12312

ML12316

Tilt

Tilt

Auto return

Auto return

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Price £




